
Pos 

 

LO206 Masters 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

67c 

40 

47 

22x 

Name 

Rich Alten 

Curtis Ruth 

Bernie Lacotta 

Kent Maxwell 

Class 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

15 

Diff 

0.595 

2.641 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:14.934 

12:15.529 

12:17.575 

9:40.361 

Best Tm 

36.454 

36.429 

36.392 

38.126 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/10/2019 5:56:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brain 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.595 

Avg. Speed 

68.578 

Best Lap Tm 

36.392 

Best Speed 

69.246 

Best Lap by 

47 - Bernie Lacotta 

 

Winter Race #7 

LO206 MST 

Main 

Race (20 Laps) started at 14:09:57 

CW Vintage Short Track 0.700 miles 

2/10/2019 14:07 


