Winter R	Sorted on Laps										
LO206 MST					CW Vintage Short Track 0.700 miles						
Main	(20.1			2/10/2019 14:07							
касе	(20 La	ps) started at 14:09:57									
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment		
LO206 I	Masters										
1	67c	Rich Alten	LO206 Masters	20		12:14.934	36.454				
2	40	Curtis Ruth	LO206 Masters	20	0.595	12:15.529	36.429				
3	47	Bernie Lacotta	LO206 Masters	20	2.641	12:17.575	36.392				
Not clas	sified										
DNF	22x	Kent Maxwell	LO206 Masters	15	DNF	9:40.361	38.126				

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b	
0.595	68.578	36.392	69.246	47 - Bernie Lacotta	
Chief of Timing & So	coring Megan				Orbits
Pace Director Brain					

Race Director Brain

www.m laps.com Licensed to: PKRA